
AUSTIN TEXA 260

HR BLACK LIGHTNING

Courtesy of Justin Rombeck 

LTL WHITE LIGHTNING 650
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Lightning is a gorgeous flashy frosted faced black  with 
speckled legs and body. With the late $100k WS 
Vindicator as her Sire and a slew of true blacks in her 
pedigree, she's going to be one to watch. Her half sisters 
just sold at this years Legacy Sale for $20k, $17k, and 
$9k. 

06/30/2021
CI334707 
$4,500.00
Leonard New River Ranch
 Ellie Pshigoda

TTT: 58.3750 on 04/21/2024
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